APPROPRIATION TRANSACTION
CITY OF KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI

DEPARTMENT: AVIATION

BUSINESS UNIT: KCMBU DATE: JOURNAL ID:
LEDGER GROUP: ADMIN BUDGET PERIOD: 2025

FUND DEPT ID ACCOUNT PROJECT AMOUNT

8300 621015 611015 cDAS Management Services $ 234,862.40

8300 621015 634280 adio & Communications Equi $ 3,103,467.00

3,338,329.40

DESCRIPTION:

1st Amendment to Wireless Cellular Telecommunications management, operation and maintenance services Contract

#6222120064.

APPROVED BY:

DATE APPROVED BY: DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE




Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6
Year 7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10

R e A A R

746,250.00
606,252.00
559,952.00
576,751.00
594,053.00
611,875.00
630,231.00
649,138.00
668,612.00
688,670.00

6,331,784.00

746,250.00
3,944,581.40
763,830.40
786,745.84
810,347.58
834,658.50
859,697.95
885,488.98
912,052.28
939,415.07

R R A e e T

$ 11,483,068.00

Year 2 minus Encumbered, Parts & Install

3,338,329.40
203,878.40
209,994.84
216,294.58
222,783.50
229,466.95
236,350.98
243,440.28
250,745.07

R A AR AR AR T R S

$ 5,151,284.00

$ 234,862.40

Parts and Install $ 3,103,467.00



